
How We Track, Report and Support Progress in Years 12-13 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Parents’ Evenings 

Settling-in Evening – Autumn Term 

• Year 12 ‘Meet the Tutor’ evening 

• Outlining the school systems to help support 

your child 

 

Parents’ Evenings 

• Autumn / Spring 

• With subject teachers 

• Parents book appointments online  

(via the school website) or by telephone 

 

Year 12 Target-Setting Meetings – Summer Term 

• Targeted appointments only 

• In-depth meeting with students, parents and 

form tutor together 

• Reflect on progress during the year  

• Set targets for the following academic year 

 

Progress Review Meetings 

Between Tutor and Student 

• Half-termly 

• Academic mentoring conversations 

• Enrichment and extra-curricular conversations 

• Personalised target setting for improvement 

 

With Head of Sixth-Form 

• Targeted intervention where necessary 

• Parental engagement to support achievement 

• Personalised target setting for improvement 

 

With Academic Mentor 

• Tailored Support for targeted individuals 

• Student/Parent support for exam preparation 

 

 

 

 

Ongoing access on Go4Schools for: 

• Tracking academic progress (grades, assessments, test scores etc.) 

• Details of Homework set 

• Termly Progress reports  

• Student timetables 

• Merits 

• Behaviour information 

• Attendance information 

 

Progress Reports 

Half-Termly progress review reports issued 

Each report contains:  

• Target ‘working at’ grade for achievement 

(where we expect your child to be working at 

by the end of their Year 13 studies) 

• Current ‘working at’ grade  

(based on work completed) 

• Attitude to learning description 

• Teacher Assessed Progress Indicator 

• Attendance information 

Annual written report 

• Full progress review report as above 

• Subject specific comments 

• Targets for improvement 

 

All will be accessed on GO4Schools, via the school 

website. 

 

 

Register with www.go4schools.com/parents  

Parents should log in using the personal email address registered with the school.   

Any changes of parent contact email should be registered with Data Manager Jo 

Burgess (JOB@king-ed.suffolk.sch.uk) at the school. 

For parents who are unable to access the online reports, these can be made 

available in paper form.  Please contact Senior Pastoral Administrator Anne 

Hollocks (AMH@king-ed.suffolk.sch.uk) at the school. 

 

 

 

https://www.go4schools.com/Default.aspx?v=6
http://www.go4schools.com/
mailto:AMH@king-ed.suffolk.sch.uk


Progress Tracking and Reporting Calendar 2017-2018 
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Year 7 Information Eve 
Thurs 21 Sept 

 

 Year 10 Information Eve 
Weds 4 Oct    6.30-7.30  

 Y11 Exam Prep Evenings 

Tues 17 Oct / Weds 1 Nov  

 Progress Review 1 – Years 10-13 
Published: Friday 3 November 

 
Y11 Reports 

Published: Fri 17 Nov  Y13 Parents' Evening 

Thursday 16 November 

 Y8 Parents' Evening 

Thursday 30 November  Year 11 Trial Exams 
Mon 27 Nov– Friday 8 Dec 

 

Y7 Parents' Evening 
Thursday 14 December  
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KS3 Progress Review 1 - Years 7-9 
Published: Friday 5 Jan 

Progress Review 2 – Years 10-13 
Published: Friday 5 January 

 Y11 Mock Results Day 
Thursday 11 Jan  

 Y9 Parents' Evening 
Thursday 18 January  Year 13 Trial Exams 

Mon 8 Jan– Friday 19 Jan 

 Y12 Parents' Evening 
Thursday 25 January  

 Y9 GCSE Options’ Eve 

Thursday 8 February  

 Y11 Parents' Evening 
Thursday 22 February  

 Progress Review 3 – Years 10-12 
Published: Friday 23 February 

Y13 Reports 
Published: Fri 23 Feb 

 Y11 Mock Retake Week 
Mon 26 Feb-Fri 2 March  

 Y8 Reports 
Published: Fri 16 March  

 Y10 Parents' Evening 
Thursday 22 March  
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KS3 Progress Review 2 - Years 7-9 
Published: Friday 20 April 

Y9 Reports 
Published: Fri 20 April 

Progress Review 4 – Years 10-13 
Published: Friday 20 April 

Year 7 Assessments 
Mon 16 April 

– Friday 15 June 

 Year 12 Trial Exams  

Tuesday 8 May– Thurs 17 May 
 

 
Year 9 Exams 

Mon 4 June-Fri 8 June 

Progress Review 5 - Y10 
Published: Friday 8 June  Y12 Mock Results Day 

Thursday 7 June  

Year 8 Assessments 
Mon 18 June – Friday 22 June   

 

 Year 10 Exams 
Mon 25 June-Fri 6 July 

 Y12 Reports 
Published: Fri 6 July  

Y7 Reports 
Published: Fri 20 July 

KS3 Progress Review 3 - Years 8-9 (A2L + PI) 
Published: Friday 20 July 

Y10 Reports 
Published: Fri 20 July  

 GCSE Results Day 
Thursday 23 Aug 2018 

AS and A2 Results Day 
Thursday 16 August 2018 


